
Pachet diverse 0908

I.D.: 43660842

Data publicarii	09.08.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 87,07 RON - 87,07 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare MYM 2X1.5 CBL ML 39 1.56 60.84 515009 RINO
FIX Spuma PU manuala 700ml c.118907 Buc 1 15.59 15.59 131TC6A10140 DIBLU CU HOLS CI
10X140 Buc 5 1.76 8.8 126TPPO60140 HOLS CI 6X140 Buc 4 0.46 1.84 mai putin
